
From: Richard Kahn c
Sent: Monday, April 11, 2016 6:42 PM 
To: Danielle Johnson 
Cc: ann rodriquez 
Subject: Fwd: Great St. James Generator 
Attachments: LS1 Generator & Switch.pdt Untitled attachment 00076.htm 

thank you for quote - we will have 50% deposit for you this =eek 

can you please give =pproximate arrival of equipment below to STT in addition i believe we are still waiting on 100kva 
=ransformer quote please advise thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington =venue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fax 
cella 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: =/b>Danielle Johnson 

Subject: =/b>Re: Great St. =ames Generator 

Date: April 11, 2016 at 2:38:34 PM EDT 

To: qb>Richard Kahn

Cc: Ann Rodriquez 

Good Afternoon Richard & Ann 

We thank you for your order. We have placed it =ith our suppliers per your request. 

Please =ee attached. 

Thank you 
Danielle 

Bryan's Electric 
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From: Richard Kahn •c ). 
Sent: Monday, =pril 11, 2016 12:20 PM 
To: Danielle Johnson 
Cc: ann rodriquez 
Subject: Re: Great St. James =enerator 

thank you 
can you =lease order and prepare invoice 

please =dvise what amount you would like as a deposit 
thanks 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates =nc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New =ork, NY 10022 
tel 
fax 
cell 

On Apr 8, 2016, at 10:46 AM, Danielle Johnson =It 

cmailto > wrote: 

Hi Ann 

Our =upplier quoted a 100KW Generator 

Please =ee below: 
11000 IV SDMO, 100KW, 3-PH, 480Y/277V, =NCLOSED GENSET, JOHN DEERE 
$23,900.00 

The 3 phase automatic transfer switch is $4200.00 

Currently in stock in MIA 

Thank you and kind regards, 
Danielle 
Bryan's Electric 

Sent from my =Phone 

On Apr 7, 2016, at 8:13 PM, Ann Rodriquez •;:a wrote: 
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Good evening Danielle, 

The owner =f Gal is still waiting on a quote for a 75 kW Generator with Switch? If =t's not to 
much trouble can you please send me a quote asap. 

Thank you, 
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